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TH2 Festival du Médoc

Samedi 26 septembre 2015

Classement général apres la partie 2

LE FUR Dominique
ROUSSEAU Antoine
FREDON Laurent
WILL Christiane
RAPHEL Martine
DARCIAL Tonia

LE TOQUIN Jean-Luc
FRUCHON Francis
LAUPENIE Thierry
LEROY-LE GOFF Monique
BAUMANN Alain
LEGROS Alain
PICHERE Dominique
AUBIN Frangois
CHABOUTY Claudie
CASSART Michelle
BOURLON Anne-Chantal
FERON Micheline
LABASTHE Gérard
D'HONT Gérard
DURANDET Christiane
PLISSON Jean-Yves
GOURDEAU Hélene
LE JORT Michele
PLAIRE Marthe
MONTEAU Liliane
ROYER Colette
MANUEL Chantal
GAZANION Janine
MALFOIS Jean-Pierre
SASSO Pascale
CASSART Alain

T03
T03
T03
T03
107
T01
132
TO6
T03
132
T03
T22
V27
JO3
132
117
T21
TO6
T22
V27
J06
TO5
JO3
TO6
JO3
JO8
JO8
JO6
H28
L30
TO6
117
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1A
1B
2A
2B
2B
3A
2A
4A
3A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A
3B
4A
3A
4D
4A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4C
4A
4A
4A
4D
4A
5A
4C
4A

2450

2368
2191
2165
2162
2154
2151
2131
2119
2066
2018
2012
1971
1970
1919
1896
1884
1872
1868
1866
1864
1863
1859
1839
1820
1818
1810
1807
1783
1781
1766
1750
1746

1134

1058
957
984
950
962
974
970

1023
802
885
962
879
904
817
812
775
759
844
831
828
855
828
806
884
816
902
876
839
836
785
809
780

1316
1310
1234
1181
1212
1192
1177
1161
1096
1264
1133
1050
1092
1066
1102
1084
1109
1113
1024
1035
1036
1008
1031
1033

936
1002

908

931

944

945

981

941

966



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

GUICHETEAU Chantal
RENAUD Patricia
GRILLOT Josette
FRUCHON Nicole
LEBON Madé
MALFQIS Marie-France
LAUPENIE Catherine
PEREZ Régine
LAVIGNE Claudine
NERET Cyril
HILLAIRET Geneviéve
LUGAT Josette
GRAND Agnes
DAMILLEVILLE Joélle
CLUZAUD Marie-Annick
DESEILLE Chantal
KNEHR Rolf
SEJOURNE Bernard
HILLAIRET Jean
DABERNAT Monique
DEBIEN Marie-Jo
MOHR Catherine

JO3
JO8
JO3
TO6
TO6
L30
G02
T03
TO6
TO9
J12
TO9
TO6
J08
TO6
121
JO8
T01
J12
T01
TO6
TO9
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4C
4A
4C
5B
5A
4C
5A
5B
5A
5D
4D
5D
5C
5B
6A
5A
5C
6B
5A
5B
5B
6B

1731
1704
1669
1658
1643
1639
1628
1618
1617
1588
1570
1540
1531
1461
1459
1446
1387
1365
1354
1268
1233
1193

769
744
708
740
736
811
774
728
776
672
758
650
665
709
584
720
587
643
561
630
501
592

962
960
961
918
907
828
854
890
841
916
812
890
866
752
875
726
800
722
793
638
732
601



